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Position Other Positions Held
Elementary Principal
4Th Grade Teacher

4Th Grade Teacher

5Th Grade Teacher

2Nd Grade Teacher
2Nd Grade Teacher
3Rd Grade Teacher
Tosa-Cotsen Mentor
2Nd Grade Teacher
4Th Grade Teacher

2Nd Grade Teacher
4Th-5Th Grade Teacher
1St Grade Teacher

3Rd Grade Teacher
Kindergarten Teacher
1St Grade Teacher

5Th Grade Teacher
Kindergarten Teacher
1St Grade Teacher

1St Grade Teacher
Kindergarten Teacher
3Rd Grade Teacher

3Rd Grade Teacher
Special Day Class Teacher
Kindergarten Teacher
School Office Managers
Office Assistant - School
5Th Grade Teacher
Kindergarten Teacher
IA - Moderate/Severe
IA - Mild/Moderate

K-12 Education Entity

Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary

Fountain Valley Elementary

Department Total Wages
Courreges
Courreges
Courreges
Courreges
Courreges
Courreges
Courreges
Courreges
Courreges
Courreges
Courreges
Courreges
Courreges
Courreges
Courreges
Courreges
Courreges
Courreges
Courreges
Courreges
Courreges
Courreges
Courreges
Courreges
Courreges
Courreges
Courreges
Courreges
Courreges
Courreges

Courreges

$141,880
$108,079
$103,095
$101,978
$101,707
$98,120
$96,649
$96,201
$94,318
$93,986
$93,836
$93,836
$92,209
$91,284
$89,134
$88,892
$86,869
$82,117
$81,966
$78,924
$78,637
$77,910
$69,871
$69,037
$66,262
$58,891
$39,113
$32,282
$31,021
$29,088
$27,097



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

Library/Media Technician
Instructional Assistant
Instructional Assistant
Instructional Assistant

Instructional Assistant

Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary

Fountain Valley Elementary

Courreges
Courreges
Courreges
Courreges

Courreges

$20,863
$12,260
$11,779
$11,562
$11,378



