	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Elementary Principal		Fountain Valley Elementary	Courreges	\$141,880
2.	4Th Grade Teacher		Fountain Valley Elementary	Courreges	\$108,079
3.	4Th Grade Teacher		Fountain Valley Elementary	Courreges	\$103,095
4.	5Th Grade Teacher		Fountain Valley Elementary	Courreges	\$101,978
5.	2Nd Grade Teacher		Fountain Valley Elementary	Courreges	\$101,707
6.	2Nd Grade Teacher		Fountain Valley Elementary	Courreges	\$98,120
7.	3Rd Grade Teacher		Fountain Valley Elementary	Courreges	\$96,649
8.	Tosa-Cotsen Mentor		Fountain Valley Elementary	Courreges	\$96,201
9.	2Nd Grade Teacher		Fountain Valley Elementary	Courreges	\$94,318
10.	4Th Grade Teacher		Fountain Valley Elementary	Courreges	\$93,986
11.	2Nd Grade Teacher		Fountain Valley Elementary	Courreges	\$93,836
12.	4Th-5Th Grade Teacher		Fountain Valley Elementary	Courreges	\$93,836
13.	1St Grade Teacher		Fountain Valley Elementary	Courreges	\$92,209
14.	3Rd Grade Teacher		Fountain Valley Elementary	Courreges	\$91,284
15.	Kindergarten Teacher		Fountain Valley Elementary	Courreges	\$89,134
16.	1St Grade Teacher		Fountain Valley Elementary	Courreges	\$88,892
17.	5Th Grade Teacher		Fountain Valley Elementary	Courreges	\$86,869
18.	Kindergarten Teacher		Fountain Valley Elementary	Courreges	\$82,117
19.	1St Grade Teacher		Fountain Valley Elementary	Courreges	\$81,966
20.	1St Grade Teacher		Fountain Valley Elementary	Courreges	\$78,924
21.	Kindergarten Teacher		Fountain Valley Elementary	Courreges	\$78,637
22.	3Rd Grade Teacher		Fountain Valley Elementary	Courreges	\$77,910
23.	3Rd Grade Teacher		Fountain Valley Elementary	Courreges	\$69,871
24.	Special Day Class Teacher		Fountain Valley Elementary	Courreges	\$69,037
25.	Kindergarten Teacher		Fountain Valley Elementary	Courreges	\$66,262
26.	School Office Managers		Fountain Valley Elementary	Courreges	\$58,891
27.	Office Assistant - School		Fountain Valley Elementary	Courreges	\$39,113
28.	5Th Grade Teacher		Fountain Valley Elementary	Courreges	\$32,282
29.	Kindergarten Teacher		Fountain Valley Elementary	Courreges	\$31,021
30.	IA - Moderate/Severe		Fountain Valley Elementary	Courreges	\$29,088
31.	IA - Mild/Moderate		Fountain Valley Elementary	Courreges	\$27,097

32.	Library/Media Technician	Fountain Valley Elementary	Courreges	\$20,863
33.	Instructional Assistant	Fountain Valley Elementary	Courreges	\$12,260
34.	Instructional Assistant	Fountain Valley Elementary	Courreges	\$11,779
35.	Instructional Assistant	Fountain Valley Elementary	Courreges	\$11,562
36.	Instructional Assistant	Fountain Valley Elementary	Courreges	\$11,378